

## City of Alexandria

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BZA 002	2017- 2	Name:	804 Chalfonte Drive	
Туре:	BZA	Case	Status:	Failed	
File created:	6/21	/2017	In control:	Board of Zoning Appeals	
On agenda:	7/13	3/2017	Final action:		
Title:	804 Pub	<ul> <li>Case #2017-0022</li> <li>Chalfonte Drive</li> <li>lic hearing and considerat uired front yard; zoned R-8</li> </ul>		or a special exception for a 6 ft. ta	ll privacy fence in the
_		licant: Richard Williams	Single- Family.		
Sponsors:			single- ranniy.		
-	Арр		single- Family.		
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	App Spe	licant: Richard Williams	songie- Farmiy.		
Indexes: Code sections:	App Spe	licant: Richard Williams			
Indexes:	App Spe	licant: Richard Williams cial Exception	t	tion	Result

## BZA Case #2017-0022 804 Chalfonte Drive

Public hearing and consideration of a request for a special exception for a 6 ft. tall privacy fence in the required front yard; zoned R-8/Single- Family.

Applicant: Richard Williams